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Note
1. Details of the Lvl 0 slab on ground
are subject to review when the
demolition and excavation reveals site
soil conditions.
2. An example of change may be
additional Intermediate Beams (IB) or
deeper Edge Beams (EB) and or piers to
competent ground.

40
0

13
0

400
800

Membrane

SL72 Mesh 4 Bar 12mm TM

Intermediate Beam IB

40
0

13
0

400
800

Membrane

SL72 Mesh 4 Bar 12mm TM

Edge Beam EB

190 Blockwork or 200 Versablock
N16-400V N12-200H 25mPa Corefill

IB

Pile Depths to be minimum

shown or deeper to

competent ground (rock )

1,2 RL40.0

3,4,5,6         RL40.1

7,8,9,10,11 RL40.4

12,13  RL41.0

Note
1. These Piles are not
based on structural necessity.
They are included to satisfy
Sydney Water requirements
for building adjacent to
sewer.
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Level 1 Floor Slab and Joist Layout
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North South Joist

Orientation this side based

on minimum span.
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Suspended Slab

Clr Span 4700

Self Wt at 180mm = 0.18 x 24kN/m3 =

4.4 kPa x 1.3 = 5.6kPa

Garage imposed load 3kPa x 1.5 =

4.5kPa

Lvl 1 Walling = 0.5kPa

Lvl 2 Floor = 0.5kPa

Lvl 2 Walling = 0.5kPa

0.5x3 = 1.5 x 1.3 = 1.95kPa

Lvl 2 imposed load 2kPa x 1.5 = 3kPa

Slab design load 5.6+4.5+1.95+3 =

15.05kPa

N
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N16-200 (A)

150mm Slab SL72 Mesh Central

Hebel Power Panel on HyJoist Frame

Design Span 4370

75mm Power Panel 0.6kPa x 1.3 =

0.8kPa

Imposed Load 2kPa x 1.5 = 3kPa

(Timber Frame self weight is included

in Joist design App)

 Design  for HyJoist App 3.8kPa

Line load at 600 cts = 0.6 x 3.8kPa =

2.3kN/m

MJ300x90 RR1.6 CapR1.5

MJ300x90 @ 600cts

Floor Frame this side

mirrors other side

75mm Hebel Power

Panel . . 600 wide
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190 Blockwork or 200 Versablock
N16-400V N12-200H 25mPa Corefill

RC Slab Detail this side

mirrors other side
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Lvl 2

Walls (Load)

Lvl 1

Spt Walls

Post Incorporated into

Balustrade at Lvl 1

C1 C2

B1

B2

B2

B3
B5

B4

B6

B7

J1

J2

J3

B8

33
19

Panel . . 600 wide

Beam  and Column  Table for Level 2

B1 Spt Level 2 Wall and Roof  6000m 250UB31 or 250PFC

B2 Loads frm B3-B5 and internal

Lvl 2 Wall over Open Garage 3900 clear for design 200UB25 or

4900 installed  2/HS30090 or 3/HJ30063

B3 Spt Lvl 2 Wall and Roof 3400 HS30075 or 2/HJ30045

B4 Window Head 3319 HS30063 or HJ30063

B5 Spt Lvl 2 Wall and Roof 3900 HS20045 or HJ20045

B6 Spt Lvl 2 Wall and Roof 4475 (C1-C2)

  5845 (B1-C2) 2/ HS30063 or 2HJ30063

B7 4165 HS30045 or HJ30063

B8 2520 HS20036 or HJ20045

C1/ Spt B6 - part of Balustrade To match

C2 Balustrade

J1 Floor Joists 3930 MJ30090-600 RR2.5

Supporting Hebel Power Panel MJ30063-600 RR1.8

J2 ditto 3900 MJ30090-600 RR2.5

MJ30063-600 RR1.8

J3 ditto 4200  3200 (des) MJ25563-450 RR2.3

MJ24063-450 RR2.0
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Post Incorporated into

Balustrade at Lvl 1
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Panel . . 600 wide

Note
1. The 2 layouts differ only in that 1
layout shows walls over the Lvl 2 Floor
Frame Plan - the other layout shows
supporting walls under the Lvl 2 Floor
frame plan.
2. Wet area joists are orientated to
reduce the need for pipes to pass
through joists . . . but builder may have
differing views.  e.g. PowerPanel
orientation across whole floor may be
more desirable although the need for
wet area set down is not consistent with
powerpanel continuity across whole
floor .
3. East Side layout shown, is
mirrored by West Side layout (not
shown)
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Lvl 0 and 1 Section DD

16
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9 75

This assumed to be Tile

+ Screed = 75mm

EB

45.15

It is not known whether

stair slab is suspended

or built on backfill

190 N16-200 Long

N12 - 250 Cross

To be reviewed based

on dowelling cross steel

into side walls

IB IB IB
Note
1. Details of the Lvl 0 slab on ground are subject to review
when the demolition and excavation reveals site soil
conditions.
2. An example of change may be additional Intermediate
Beams (IB) or deeper Edge Beams (EB) and or piers to
competent ground.
3. Piles at northern edge are not based on structural
necessity. They are included to satisfy Sydney Water
requirements for building adjacent to sewer.

SL72 Central
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Pile Depths to be minimum

shown or deeper to

competent ground (rock )

1,2 RL40.0

3,4,5,6         RL40.1

7,8,9,10,11 RL40.4

12,13  RL41.0

R10 Closed Tie at 450 cts

R10 Closed Tie
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shown or deeper to

competent ground (rock )

1,2 RL40.0

3,4,5,6         RL40.1

7,8,9,10,11 RL40.4

12,13  RL41.0

Note
1. Details of the Lvl 0 slab on ground are subject to review
when the demolition and excavation reveals site soil
conditions.
2. An example of change may be additional Intermediate
Beams (IB) or deeper Edge Beams (EB) and or piers to
competent ground.
3. Piles at northern edge are not based on structural
necessity. They are included to satisfy Sydney Water
requirements for building adjacent to sewer.
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45.15

130mm Pavement 10.9% to

Existing Boundary Level

R10 Closed Tie at 450 cts

R10 Closed Tie

at 450 cts

R10 Closed Tie

at 450 cts

Behind Wall Subsoil Drainage

System -

· Gravel wrapped in geofabric

· Slotted 100mm PVC pipe

· Waterproofing to face of wall

(eg. Duram 195) (Owner

intends to use internal space

for storage !)
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